POls in der Route:
1. Ilgnaz-Mattis-Hutte 1986 m
2. Hochwurzenhitte 1850 m
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Ignaz-Mattis-Hutte - Hochwurzenhtitte

Kategorie: Wandern
Schwierigkeit:
Lange: 10.89 km

noch nicht geplant

Héhenprofil

05:35 Stunden
722 Hm
888 HmM

2300

2250 -
woo| N
2150 —/

2100

2050/
2000
1950
1200
1850
1800
1750

1?004)

www.deine-berge.de 13.10.2025

i{ berhaus|

{Map data ®2018 Geogle

Seite 1/1



